Pheebs 210 g/m? recycled tote bag 7L

SKU: TP212052150
Categorie: i
Disponibilitate: In stoc (10603)

Tote made of 210 g/m? recycled cotton polyester blend. Recycled cotton is
manufactured from pre-consumer waste generated by textile factories during
the cutting process. This bag folds easily to fit in a small space. The perfect
companion for a variety of activities like grocery shopping, day trips, or craft
projects. There may be minor variations in the colour of the actual product
due to the nature of the production process. This feature distinctly adds to a
more authentic appearance. Dropdown handle length of 31 cm. Resistance up
to 5 kg weight. <br>

General information
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Max Print Height Default MM
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Image Imprint
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Unbranded
#,1

#,1

INDIA

Blue

38

42
38x42cm
235

100

280

1

front
Screenprint
front

310
Screenprint
front

280 x 310 mm
280

310

1

2

1000
12052150 2_4703_552.jpg
No

50 / Polybag
NO



