## Pheebs 210 g/m<sup>2</sup> recycled tote bag 7L

SKU: TP212052150 Categorie:

**Disponibilitate:** În stoc (10603)

Tote made of 210 g/m² recycled cotton polyester blend. Recycled cotton is manufactured from pre-consumer waste generated by textile factories during the cutting process. This bag folds easily to fit in a small space. The perfect companion for a variety of activities like grocery shopping, day trips, or craft projects. There may be minor variations in the colour of the actual product due to the nature of the production process. This feature distinctly adds to a more authentic appearance. Dropdown handle length of 31 cm. Resistance up to 5 kg weight. <br/>
br



General information	
Brand	Unbranded
Color	#, 1
_Color_Hex	#, 1
Country Of Origin	INDIA
PMS main colour	Blue
Item Length CM	38
Item Height CM	42
Item Dimensions	38 x 42 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	235
Outer Carton Qty	100
Max Print Width Default MM	280
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	front
Max Print Height Default MM	310
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	280 x 310 mm
Imprint Width	280
Imprint Height	310
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	1000
Image Imprint	12052150_2_4703_552.jpg
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO